HO
H
IG
H
O
U
TP
U

INDEPENDENT TESTING – Fixtures have been independently tested to verify UV
output under various conditions and in conformance to UL/C-UL (ABQK).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wo r k  u p  a  j o b  t o d a y  a t
w w w. U V R e s o u r c e s . c o mSpecifications subject to change without notice.
© UV Resources 2006     52004520  Rev B
DEF UV-C SERIES HIGH OUTPUT
Wo r k  u p  a  j o b  t o d a y  a t
w w w. U V R e s o u r c e s . c o m
1.3”
A
2”
2.3”
Model No P/N Description Electrical Weight
FIXTURING
DEF-221-T5-HO-120 52444541 UVR 22” Double Ended Fixture – High Output – 120 Vac 120 Vac, 60 Hz, .77 A 2 Lbs.
DEF-341-T5-HO-120 52454541 UVR 34” Double Ended Fixture – High Output – 120 Vac 120 Vac, 60 Hz, .77 A 3 Lbs.
DEF-221-T5-HO-240 52644541 UVR 22” Double Ended Fixture – High Output – 240 Vac 240 Vac, 50 Hz, .39 A 2 Lbs.
DEF-341-T5-HO-240 52654541 UVR 34” Double Ended Fixture – High Output – 240 Vac 240 Vac, 50 Hz, .39 A 3 Lbs.
LAMPS
DEF-22L-HO-04 52044544 UVR 22” Double Ended High Output (HO) Lamp (4-pack) 3 Lbs.
DEF-34L-HO-04 52054544 UVR 34” Double Ended High Output (HO) Lamp (4-pack) 3 Lbs.
ACCESSORIES
UVR-24V-FR 90001200 Fixed Radiometer with Sensor 24 Vac 0.5 Lb.
UVR-120-240V-ISS 90001500 Access Interlock Safety Switch 120–240 Vac 0.5 Lb.
Part No. Dim “A”